EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

Average Rated Life: 100,000H
CRI: 80
Power Factor: ≥0.95
Weight: 1x4 = 8 lbs. | 2x2 = 8 lbs. | 2x4 = 16 lbs.
Beam Angle: 110°
Operating Temp.: -4°F to 113°F
Dimming: 0-10V
XX (product family) XX (wattage) X(voltage) XX (shape) XX (color temperature) XX (dimming) X
FP = LED Flat Panel 030 = 30 watts U = 120-277V F1 = 1'x4' 35 = 3500K DL = 0-10V Dimming Blank=Standard
040 = 40 watts F2 = 2'x2' 40 = 4000K P=Premium
050 = 50 watts F4 = 2'x4' 50 = 5000K
Part Number Matrix
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' X 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DLP 3500
375030W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DLP 4000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DLP 5000
2' X 2' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DLP 3500
375030W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DLP 4000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DLP 5000
2' X 4' 40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF435DLP 3500
500040W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF440DLP 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF450DLP 5000
DLC Premium Product Specifications
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' X 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DL 3500
300030W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DL 4000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DL 5000
2' X 2'
30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DL 3500
300030W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DL 4000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DL 5000
40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF235DL 3500
400040W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF240DL 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF250DL 5000
2' X 4' 50
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP050UF435DL 3500
500050W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF440DL 4000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF450DL 5000
DLC Standard Product Specifications
LED Flat Panel
1'x4', 2'x2' & 2'x4'
PART A B C D E F

they catch on T-grid bar, for added support.
Driver easily snaps into place with the help of tabs and guides.
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE
2X4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM204 6 Used to mount 2x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
2X2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM202 6 Used to mount 2x2 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
1X4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM201 6 Used to mount 1x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
After Installation
Height/Depth of kit: 2.5"
6969 W. 73rd St., Bedford Park, IL 60638 1-800-860-3392  708-389-8000 www.Litetronics.com
LED Flat Panel
1'x4', 2'x2' & 2'x4'
Suspended Mount Accessories:
WEIGHT RATING DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/
CASE ACCESSORY USE
25 LBS 2X4 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM214 24 Suspend 2x4 Flat Panels from ceiling
25 LBS SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FOR 1X4 AND 2X2 FPAM212 24 Suspend 1x4 and 2x2 Flat Panels from ceiling.
After Installation
2X2 with FPAM212 2X4 with FPAM214
Parts Combine For
Easy Mounting